Product Code Description
 LIST
excl.
GST
 Promo
Clearance
Price excl GST
 ORDER
QTY
K-PIJKPRO17G Kodak K/Pro 17in x 30.5m Gloss 255gsm $139.52 $69.85
K-PIJKPRO24MTL Kodak K/Pro Metallic 24in x 30.5m - 255gsm $324.13 $159.85
K-PIJKPRO24G Kodak K/Pro 24in x 30.5m Gloss - 255gsm $194.25 $99.85
IJ-FSH71110-610 Ultra White Alpine Glossy 610mm x 30m - 270gsm (LOW STOCK) $240.56 $119.85
PROMO-SPSM2400 Sunset Photo Semi-Matte 24in x 100ft $87.50 $44.85
IJ-FSH71210-914 Ultra White Alpine Satin 914mm x 30m - 270gsm $360.44 $179.85
IJ-FSH62110-914 Ultra White Alpine Glossy 914mm x 30m - 240gsm $209.63 $104.85
IJ-FSH71110-914 Ultra White Alpine Glossy 914mm x 30m - 270gsm $360.44 $179.85
PROMO-222773-00 Kodak Universal Backlit Film 36in x 100ft $162.50 $79.85
PROMO-SPES3600 Sunset Photo eSatin Paper 36in x 100ft - 300gsm (LOW STOCK) $124.50 $59.85
PROMO-SPSM3600 Sunset Photo Semi-Matte 36in x 100ft $124.50 $59.85
PROMO-OCA338 Lexjet CrystalClear Permanent Adhesive 38in x 150ft $262.50 $129.85
PROMO-222774-00 Kodak Universal Backlit Film 42in x 100ft $189.50 $94.85
PROMO-KPT4200 Kodak PHOTOTEX Repositional Fabric  42in x 100ft $324.50 $159.85
IJ-FSH62110-1118 Ultra White Alpine Glossy 1,118mm x 30m - 240gsm $441.67 $219.85
IJ-FSH71210-1118 Ultra White Alpine Satin 1,118mm x 30m -  270gsm (LOW STOCK) $441.67 $219.85
IJ-FSH71110-1118 Ultra White Alpine Glossy 1,118mm x 30m - 270gsm $441.67 $219.85
IJ-IPSMET2551120 PremierArt Metallic255 PRO - Hi Gloss 1,120 x 30m - 255gsm $586.15 $219.85
K-PIJKPRO44G Kodak K/Pro Gloss 44in x 30.5m - 255gsm $355.43 $174.85
K-PIJKPRO44L Kodak K/Pro Lustre 44in x 30.5m - 255gsm $355.43 $174.85
K-PIJKPRO44MTL Kodak K/Pro Metallic 44in x 30.5m - 255gsm $622.35 $314.85
PROMO-SPSM4400 Sunset Photo Semi-Matte 44in x 100ft $147.50 $74.85
IJ-FSH71210-1270 Ultra White Alpine Satin 1,270mm x 30m - 270 gsm $500.83 $249.85
IJ-FSH62210-1270 Ultra White Alpine Satin 1,270mm x 30m - 240gsm $291.28 $144.85
PROMO-OCA351 Lexjet CrystalClear Permanent Adhesive 51in x 150ft $342.50 $169.85
PROMO-PDFS5400 Lexjet Production Display Film SUV 54in x 100ft $124.50 $59.85
PROMO-SPN554 Lexjet Solvent Print N-Stick Fabric 54in x 150ft $392.50 $194.85
IJ-INIFA121524 Innova (IFA12)  Soft Text White 60in 1,524mm x 15m - 315gsm $409.69 $204.85
K-PIJKPROTMC60 Kodak 60in x 12m (40ft) Artist Canvas Matte-378g $446.25 $199.85
PROMO-KPMP60 Kodak Production Matte Paper 60in x 100ft - 170gsm $99.00 $49.85
K-PIJKPROMC60 Kodak 60in x 12m (40ft) Smooth Canvas Matte-365g $446.25 $224.85
60in Media Range:
iPhoto Wide Format Media Clearance
Offer valid until 30th Nov. 2021 or While Stock Lasts.
Not valid with any other Promtion, Discount or Rebate.  $30(excl. GST) freight Charge for Orders under $600(excl. GST)
17in Media Range:
24in Media Range:
36in Media Range:
38in Media Range:
42in Media Range:
44in Media Range:
50in Media Range:
51in Media Range:
54in Media Range: